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20
JSOUTH ELEVATION 52
SCALE: 116" = 1-0" 58
od
Z o
550'-0"
500" 600" 550" 550" 550" 550" 550" 550" 600" 500" REVISIONS
i . i . - . i _ No.| DATE | DESCRIPTION
z = z < =) o > = z =
T.0.P. B 2 2 2 08-005 B gl 3 & B B & % - B 2 3 . B B |
53'-0" | : \ | TYp. | | / : [ <3 T | 3 | 1 [8/322 | P&Z AND EASTMARK
COMMENTS
I R R W I I - SRR It i T R S - o] .
| \ S-1 P-1 P.3 P-4 P-1 P-3 P-1 P-4 P-1 S-1 P-1 P-4 P-1 P-3 P-1 P-4] | - P-3 - |
TYP. = o .
b Signage / ; Signage pa
- . ~\‘ | l l 7 == 54 4 .
r X ©lw © > @
N 1 —oN)
) AN / / Ny / (e 7 L (o] | | - L e | L e | L [ e | S / / VR VAV / /
S / VAV /AR VARV / S P-4 ﬁ oY / Vi / Y 7 ©
Vi Vi Vi Vi Vi Vi 7 acl’ G'1 @ lE—-T‘ G-1 G-1 Zlo o / Vi Vi Vi Vi Vi Vi s
2] 7 —e 7 ST
P-2 ’ | P-2
= Vi 7 7 7 7 7 / | / Vi Vi / Vi Vi Vi .
g 7N/ - N/ p; P-2 P-2 7% \ [ P-2 P-2 P-2 7 7/ - N/ -
/ / A 74w VARV ° / ; \ 7 e / V7 v /
F.FE. | 4 4 2 ey a 4 ’ AN ) Y/ ®/ v/ |||V / y/
ou ?? E? T
oA oA 05-005 08-002 16-001 08-006 G-1 G-1 05-007] * G-1 © oot oot
TYP. TYP. TYP. TYP. TYP. TYP.
I
SCALE: 116" = 1-0"
WEST ELEVATION SOUTH ELEVATION KEYN OTE S
MATERIAL AREA (SF) % MATERIAL AREA (SF) % EXTER|OR MATERlAL LEGEN D
03-001 | EXTERIOR CONCRETE TILT PANEL
CRBCRERE T WL CONERERE MR 03-003 | CONCRETE BUILDING ACCESS RAMPS o
ARCHITECTURE GREY (P-1) 8,056 30% ARCHITECTURE GREY (P-1) 16,666 37%| 05-002 |PROPOSED ILLUMINATED BUILDING SIGNAGE LOCATION - SEPARATE PERMIT COLOR: ARCHITECTURE GREY
MORTAR GREY (P-2) 4,628 17% MORTAR GREY (P-2) 10,916 2494| 05-005 |STEEL TRELLIS WITH CLIMBING VINES
05007 | STEEL CANOPY, PAINTED
EFFERVESCENT BLUE [P-3) 2,178 a% EFFERVESCENT BLUE (P-3) = B%| 05001 STOREFRONT ENTRY SYSTEM - P2
PURE WHITE (P-4) 6,576 24% PURE WHITE (P-4) 10,243 23%] 08-002 |HOLLOW METAL DOOR-PAINTED COLOR: MORTAR GREY
WOOD SIDING [W-5S 2,946 11% WOOD SIDING [W-S 1,254 39| 08-003 | OVERHEAD SECTIONAL DOOR
) sl 08-005 | CLERESTORY WINDOWS P-3 PROJECT NO: 22108.00
WINDOWS/STOREFRONT 2411 3% 08-006 | ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW COLOR: EFFERVESCENT BLUE
DRAWN BY: SR/AB/RJ
OH DOOR - 0% || WINDOWS/STOREFRONT 2,083 5% 10-007 |DOCK BUMPERS PER SPECS :
HM DOOR (P-1) 49 0%||OH DOOR (P-1) 333 184] 16-001 |WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE PER ELECTRICAL P4 CHK'D BY: DTC
76,843 OH DOOR (P-3) 3,756 2% COLOR: PURE WHITE COPYRIGHT 2022: DEUTSCH
1. COSENTINO DEKTON
HM DOOR (P-4) 147 0% 2. COLOR: MAKAI
45,444 3: SIZE: 56" x 126" X 5/16" B“II_I"NG B

. EXTERIOR
STOREFRONT SYSTEM: SOLARBAN OPTIBLUE
GLAZING IN CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM FRAME EI_EVA““NS
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RCHITECTURE GROU

Expires 06/30/24

41 Sabub

EAST INDIAN SCHOOL RD
PHOENIX. ARIZONA 85018
602-840-23923 P
602-840-6646 IF

MESA, AZ 85212

NOTICE OF EXTENDED CERTIFICATION AND APPROVAL PERIOD PROVISION: THIS CONTRACT ALLOWS THE OWNER TO CERTIFY AND APPROVE

BILLINGS AND ESTIMATES WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE BILLINGS AND ESTIMATES ARE RECEIVED FROM THE CONTRACTOR

EASTMARK 202 LOGISTIGS CENTER
SWC OF ELLIOT RD. AND EVERTON TERRACE

FIRST ISSUED: 5/31/22

REVISIONS

No.| DATE | DESCRIPTION

1 18/3/22 P&Z AND EASTMARK

COMMENTS

08-001 o [03-004 05-005
TYP. - TYP. TYP. TYP.
416-0"
52l_0" 52l_0" 52l_0" 52l_0" 52l_0" 52l_0" 52'-9" 51 |_3||
.Y PL o 03-001 B jT7\'(°F?8 S B 5 B ol B B o 5 B 5 | B 5 B | B 5 P Py S B B _T.0.P.
i i:)'.- < py \ pJ - ‘tﬁt PJ PJ <N PJ PJ Iﬁ‘ PJ PJ ‘_\§er PJ & PJ PJ % PJ pJ) — i:"r 52'-3"
P-1 P-3 P-4 P-1 P-3 P-1 P-4 | P-1 P-3 P-1 P-4 P-3 P-1 29" | [s1] |
-25'-3"
7 Vi
16-001 0-0" 53 0-0" 29 29" 29" 29 — e
e ‘ TYP. * © E; * % ‘ P-4 ‘ =!
J | ! l7 17171 VAVAVA VAVLVA VAVAVA VAVAVA WVAVArA VAVAVA 4 4 4 ~—{05-007
o
2 -6-1 / P-2| 7 - / // / . / |l TYP.
[ P-2 P-2 P-2 P-2 J P-4 &
Sl
+00" ] 1= P2 /1 AL/ / / e 015')\-((:30.7
Vi % % Vi 2/;9 7 T Vi :(é
Vi Vi Vi Vi
, |[lp-2 / o | /1 M 17 F.FE. $
0"
G-1 53004 (030041 [08-002 05-005 08-002 03-004 03-004 G-1 G-1 G-1
. . . TYP. TYP. TYP. TYP.
1
SCALE: 116" = 1-0"
300'0"
1 500" | 60-0" , 476" | 476" | 476" | 476" 1
| ! \ \ | 1
S S g [03-001] S
T.0.P. & & % ® B
523" N
1]
05-007
TYP.
/ =
Z S
// N
5
_°!>
Vi ‘ N
P-4 1 =]
P-2
] ] Vi Vi =
74 Vi Vi ‘ é
. EEe s
F.F.E. 4 B A4V,
0 08-002 -05‘024 0%-(?1
TYP. TYP :
' SOUTH ELEVATION
KEYNOTES EXTERIOR MATERIAL LEGEND
MATERIAL AREA (SF) %
03-001 |EXTERIOR CONCRETE TILT PANEL
CONCREVE BET Weet 03-004 |CONCRETE KNOCK OUT PANEL o
ARCHITECTURE GREY (P-1) 11,051 25% ["05-002 |PROPOSED ILLUMINATED BUILDING SIGNAGE LOCATION - SEPARATE PERMIT COLOR: ARCHITECTURE GREY
WEST ELEVATION MORTAR GREY (P-2) 8,438 19%] | 05-005 | STEEL TRELLIS WITH CLIMBING VINES
3 EFFERVESCENT BLUE (P-3) 3,951 9% | 05-007 |STEEL CANOPY, PAINTED o
SCALE: 1he*=1-0 PURE WHITE (P-4)| 12,837 299 | 05024 |STEEL BENT PLATE COLOR: MORTAR GREY
e i 59| | 07-008 | DASH LINE INDICATES ROOF LINE :
) ’ 08-001 |STOREFRONT ENTRY SYSTEM
08-002 |HOLLOW METAL DOOR-PAINTED P-3
WINDOWS/STOREFRONT 3,116 7%| | 08-005 |CLERESTORY WINDOWS COLOR: EFFERVESCENT BLUE
OH DOOR ) 0%| | 16-001 |WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE PER ELECTRICAL. BLACK FINISH
HM DOOR (P-2) 147 0% CP:-C‘;LOR' PURE WHITE
43,624 :
'
WEST ELEVATION 1. COSENTINO DEKTON
MATERIAL AREA (SF) | % 2. COLOR: MAKAI

CONCRETE TILT WALL

ARCHITECTURE GREY (P-1)
MORTAR GREY (P-2)
EFFERVESCENT BLUE (P-3)
PURE WHITE (P-4)
WOOD SIDING (W-S)
WINDOWS/STOREFRONT
OH DOOR
HM DOOR (P-1)
HM DOOR (P-2)

7,169 48%
2,152 14%
1,012 7%
3,584 24%
454 3%
637 4%

- 0%
49 0%

24 0%

15,080

3. SIZE: 56" X 126" X 5/16"

. PATTERN: STAGKE

G-1
STOREFRONT SYSTEM: SOLARBAN OPTIBLUE
GLAZING IN CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM FRAME

PROJECT NO: 22108.00

DRAWN BY: SR, RJ

CHK'D BY: DTC, ET

COPYRIGHT 2022: DEUTSCH
ARCHITECTURE GROUP

BUILDING C
EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

A-204
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MESA, AZ 85212

NOTICE OF EXTENDED CERTIFICATION AND APPROVAL PERIOD PROVISION: THIS CONTRACT ALLOWS THE OWNER TO CERTIFY AND APPROVE

BILLINGS AND ESTIMATES WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE BILLINGS AND ESTIMATES ARE RECEIVED FROM THE CONTRACTOR

-

6!_0"

6|_O||

SWC OF ELLIOT RD. AND EVERTON TERRAGE

1 2!_0"

4 F.FE.
\ B B o

05-004 05-003 10-007 08-003 07-005 TRUCK COURT
TYP. TYP. TYP. TYP. TYP. 4'0"

EASTMARK 202 LOGISTIGS CENTER

NORTH ELEVATION

1
SCALE: 116" = 1-0"

FIRST ISSUED: 03/04/22
@ @ @ @ REVISIONS
ﬂ | 300-0" No.| DATE | DESCRIPTION
, 476" 476" 476" 476" 600" 500" W,
y 1 1 [8/322  |P&Z AND EASTMARK
COMMENTS
T.0.P.
52'-3"
05-007
TYP.
5
&
-
>
5
&
- / - Bl e : ‘ BB
2
/ ‘_ ‘_ [ | (B
QEFE i-u N mon
0" \
[G-1] 08-001 AN - 08-002
05-024 G-1
TYP. TYP.
TYP.
: MORTH ELEVATION
: 116" = 1-0"
03-001 |EXTERIOR CONCRETE TILT PANEL
CONCHETE TIEY- NP 03-003 | CONCRETE BUILDING ACCESS RAMPS o
ARCHITECTURE GREY (P-1} 13,735 30%| [ 05:003 |6" PIPE BOLLARD - PAINTED SAFETY YELLLOW COLOR: ARCHITECTURE GREY
MORTAR GREY (P-2) 12,842 28%| | 05-004 |STEEL STAIRS '
PURE WHITE (P-4} 14,181 319 05-005 |STEEL TRELLIS WITH CLIMBING VINES .
05-007 |STEEL CANOPY, PAINTED P-2
WINDOWS/STOREFRONT 456 1% ! .
Rl "; ; = 1og| | 05024 | STEEL BENT PLATE COLOR: MORTAR GREY
(P-1) 07-001 | SCUPPER AND DOWNSPOUT WITH OVERFLOW SCUPPER, PAINTED TO MATCH
OH DOOR {P-3) 4,130 9% BUILDING p3 PROJECT NO: 22108.00
HM DOOR (P-1) 190 05| | 07-005 |ROOF DRAIN DAYLIGHT LOCATION COLOR: EFFERVESCENT BLUE DRAWN BY-
HM DOOR (P-a) 147 osz| | 08-001 |STOREFRONT ENTRY SYSTEM : SR, RJ
= 08-002 |HOLLOW METAL DOOR-PAINTED b4 CHK'D BY: DTC, ET
: 08-003 | OVERHEAD SECTIONAL DOOR COLOR: PURE WHITE ,
TR T 08-005 | CLERESTORY WINDOWS Xg CF:::?SSJUZSEZG ggg-lF;SCH
08-006 | ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW 1-1COSENTINO DEKTON
MATERIAL AREA (SF) % 10-007 | DOCK BUMPERS PER SPECS > COLOR MK
COMNCRETE TILT WALL 16-001 |WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE PER ELECTRICAL. BLACK FINISH 3. SIZE: 56" X 126" X 5/16" B“II_I]ING [:
ARCHITECTURE GREY (P-1) 7,169 48% 4. PATTERN: STACKED
MORTAR GREY {P-2) 2,152 14% o EX]’E“I““
EFFERVESCENT BLUE (P-3) 1,012 LEC . STOREFRONT SYSTEM: SOLARBAN OPTIBLUE
PURE WHITE {P-4) 3,584 24% GLAZING IN CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM FRAME EI_E“A““NS
WOOD SIDING (W-5) 454 3%
WINDOWS/STOREERONT 637 4%
OH DOOR = 0%
HM DOOR (P-1) 49 0%
HM DOOR (P-2) 24 0% —
15,080
|



